The AUM90 series of 90W external desktop adapters deliver outputs ranging from 12V to 54V
and adhere to global medical, home healthcare, and ITE safety standards. Additionally, they
conform to the latest energy efficiency level VI (level VII ready) standards, featuring high active
mode efficiency and extremely low no-load power consumption, improving reliability.
Available in Class I or Class II construction, AUM90's gasketed design and reinforced isolation
enhance safety in medical devices and home healthcare equipment. Low patient leakage
currents, 2 x MOPP isolation, compact design, wide 80-264VAC input for universal use and
high efficiency makes the AUM90 ideal for a wide range of industrial technology and BF-rated
medical applications.
External
desktop
AUM90 series
144.0 x 62.0 x 32.0mm (5.39” x 2.44” x 1.25”)
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
Documentation
1
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number(1,2) Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(3) Output power
AUM90PS12 12.0VDC 7.00A
5% 89%
84W
AUM90PS15 15.0VDC 6.00A 90W
AUM90PS19 19.0VDC 4.73A 90W
AUM90PS24 24.0VDC 3.75A 90W
AUM90PS36 36.0VDC 2.50A 90W
AUM90PS48 48.0VDC 1.87A 90W
AUM90PS54 54.0VDC 1.67A 90W
Home
Healthcare
Technology
Medical